
ACCOMMODATION,
CONFERENCE, TEAM

BUILDING & HEALTH CLUB
PRICE LIST

MASSAGE
1hr Swedish                                    
1hr Aroma Therapy                         
1hr Relaxing
1/2 Back & Neck                                     
1/2 Medical                                     
20 Mins Feet                                      
1/2 Hr Reflexology                          

HAIR CARE 
Wash and Set                                     
Wash & Blowdry                                
Dryset 
Weaving 
Hair braiding with extension           
Hair braiding without 
extension 
Abuja lines                                         
Twist                                                   
Lines

HAIR CUTS
Hair Cut (Adult)                                    
Hair Cut (Kids 5-12 yrs)                       
Hair Cut + Head Massage                   
Hair Cut + Head Massage +
Scrub
Beards Only                                          

Sauna — 20 Mins session                   

1,600 
1,400 
1,200 

800 
1,000 

 800 
1,800 

 
700 
700 

 500 

1,000 
1,700 

 
1,500 
1,000 

  1,500 
 300 

                                 300
150 
500 

 700
  150 

   500

TREATMENTS
Mayonnaise
Leave-in 
Jojoba 
Marrow 

RELAXING
Salon Relaxer 
Own Relaxer 

COLOUR 
Long hair 
Short hair  
Own colour 
long hair
Own colour 
short hair 

NAIL CARE
Pedicure
Nail Polish 
Nail Gel
Manicure 
Facial

SCRUB
Body scrub 
Face scrub 

EYE CARE
Picco 
Eyebrow 
Eye lashes 

1,200 
700

 1,000
       1,000 

1,200 
 900

 
1,200 

 700 

800 
 

500 

 900 
300 
800 

 800 
1,800 

 1,800
 800 

500 
 100 
 600

HEALTH CLUB
RATES

TEAM BUILDING PACKAGE
Ksh. 4,000 per person, per day
Inclusive of: 10.00am and 4.00pm Tea
& snacks, Lunch buffet, 2 bottles of
water and team building facilitation

Guarantee for Bookings:
Government Institutions
LSO and/or 75% down payment
NGO's & Private Companies
75% down payment

SWIMMING POOL RATES
Kids (4 - 11) years                      - 250
Adults (12 years and above)     - 500



PACKAGE                         AMOUNT (KSH)
Full Board                        11,400/- Per Person Per Night 
Half Board                       10,080/- Per Person Per Night 
Day Conference               4,000/- Per person Per Day
Half Day Conference       3,500/- Per person Per Day 

FULL BOARD PACKAGE OFFERS:
a) Accommodation in a Standard room 
b) Fully Air-conditioned conference hall
c) LCD Projector & strong WiFi
d) Full Board meal plan; English breakfast, lunch and
dinner 
e)10.00am and 4.00pm tea,  juice and snacks 
f) Two ½ litre bottles of mineral water per day 
g) 1 soft drink with meals 
h) PA system with  2 microphones & Podium 
i) Mints 
j) Writing materials: pen and note pad 
k) Flip chart, Board & Markers 

HALF BOARD PACKAGE OFFERS: 
a) Accommodation in a Standard room 
b) Fully Air-conditioned conference hall
c) LCD Projector & strong WiFi
d) Half Board meal plan; English breakfast and lunch 
e) 10.00am and 4.00pm tea, juice and snacks 
f) Two ½ litre bottles of mineral water per day 
g) 1 soft drink with meals 
h) PA system with  2 microphones & Podium  
i) Mints 
j) Writing materials: pen and note pad 
k) Flip chart, Board & Markers    

CONFERENCE PACKAGE
3rd January 2024 to 
22nd December 2024

DAY CONFERENCE PACKAGE OFFERS: 
a) Fully Air-conditioned conference hall
b) LCD Projector & strong   WiFi
c) Buffet Lunch
d)10.00am and 4.00pm tea, juice and snacks 
e) Two ½ litre bottles of mineral water per day
f) 1 soft drink with lunch
g) PA system with 2 microphones & Podium  
h) Mints
i) Writing materials: pen and note pad
j) Flip chart, Board & Markers

Laptop is available at an extra cost of Kshs 4,500/= per day. 

TRANSFERS                                    AIRPPORT        SGR
                                                                 (Ksh)           (Ksh)
One way transfers: Up to 3 pax           4,000          4,500
Up to 11pax                                           6,500          7,500 
29 seater Rosa Bus                               20,000        20,000

We offer transfers to various tourist destinations at Coast
at affordable prices
Laundry services are available at affordable rates

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS (KSH)
Kenyatta University North Coast Beach Hotel
Equity Bank, Digo Road, Mombasa
A/C No. 0180 2937 13910
Equity paybill No: 247247

CANCELLATION POLICY 
4-7 Days 50% of the rack rates
1-3 Days 75% of the rack rates
Less than 24 hours 100% of the rack rates.

Check Out Time    : 10.00Am 
Check In Time       : 12.00 Noon

EARLY CHECK-IN/OUT - (Subject to availability)
Early check In - 25% of daily rate
Late check Out - 25% of daily rate

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

Single
Double
Triple

For Reservations:
0722 209 458 / 0733 409 430 /
020-203 778 4/5 
info@northcoastbeachhotel.com

RACK RATES (E.A. Residents in Ksh)
3rd January 2024 to 22nd December 2024

7,260
8,980

15,180

8,980
12,150
20,070

10,700
15,450
21,120

Suites               BB              HB              FB

Standard          BB              HB             FB

23rd December 2024 to 2nd January 2025

Single
Double
Triple
KSuite

10,890
13,470
22,770
45,690

13,470
18,225
30,105
51,680

16,050
23,175
31,680
61,370

Standard         BB              HB              FB
Single
Double
Triple

www.northcoastbeachotel.com

14,520
17,960
30,360

17,960
24,300
40,140

21,400
30,900
42,240

Suites               BB              HB              FB
Single
Double
Triple
KSuite

21,780
26,940
45,540
59,910

26,940
36,450
60,210
64,840

32,100
46,350
63,360
71,220

CHILDRENS’ RATES
Infant 0-4 year – free
5-12 years – 25% of the room rate per child (sharing
with 1 or 2 adults)
5-12 years – 75% of the room rate - Max 3 Kids

OUR MEALS
Full English Breakfast          - Ksh 1,500
Buffet lunch                         - Ksh 1,800
Buffer Dinner                       - Ksh 2,000

OCEAN VIEW SUPPLEMENT (Subject to Availability)
Add Ksh 1,500/= per room per day


