## **TEAM BUILDING PACKAGE**

Ksh. 4,000 per person, per day

Inclusive of: 10.00am and 4.00pm Tea

& snacks, Lunch buffet, 2 bottles of
water and team building facilitation

## **Guarantee for Bookings:**

**Government Institutions** 

LSO and/or 75% down payment

**NGO's & Private Companies** 

75% down payment

## **SWIMMING POOL RATES**

Kids (4 - 11) years - 250 Adults (12 years and above) - 500







KATES			
MASSAGE 1hr Swedish 1hr Aroma Therapy 1hr Relaxing 1/2 Back & Neck 1/2 Medical 20 Mins Feet 1/2 Hr Reflexology	1,600 1,400 1,200 800 1,000 800 1,800	TREATMENTS Mayonnaise Leave-in Jojoba Marrow  RELAXING Salon Relaxer Own Relaxer	1,200 700 1,000 1,000 1,200 900
HAIR CARE Wash and Set Wash & Blowdry Dryset Weaving Hair braiding with extension Hair braiding without	700 700 500 1,000 1,700	COLOUR Long hair Short hair Own colour long hair Own colour short hair	1,200 700 800 500
extension Abuja lines Twist Lines	1,500 1,000 1,500 300	NAIL CARE Pedicure Nail Polish Nail Gel Manicure Facial	900 300 800 800 1,800
HAIR CUTS  Hair Cut (Adult)  Hair Cut (Kids 5-12 yrs)  Hair Cut + Head Massage	300 150 500	SCRUB Body scrub Face scrub	1,800 800
Hair Cut + Head Massage + Scrub Beards Only	700 150	EYE CARE Picco Eyebrow Eye lashes	500 100 600
Sauna — 20 Mins session	500	Lye lasi les	000



ACCOMMODATION,
CONFERENCE, TEAM
BUILDING & HEALTH CLUB
PRICE LIST





# RACK RATES (E.A. Residents in Ksh) 3rd January 2024 to 22nd December 2024

Standard	BB	HB	FB
Single	7,260	8,980	10,700
Double	8,980	12,150	15,450
Triple	15,180	20,070	21,120
Suites	BB	HB	FB
Single	10,890	13,470	16,050
Double	13,470	18,225	23,175
Triple	22,770	30,105	31,680
KSuite	45,690	51,680	61,370

## 23rd December 2024 to 2nd January 2025

Standard	BB	HB	FB
Single	14,520	17,960	21,400
Double	17,960	24,300	30,900
Triple	30,360	40,140	42,240
Suites	BB	HB	FB
Single	21,780	26,940	32,100
Double	26,940	36,450	46,350
Triple	45,540	60,210	63,360
KSuite	59,910	64,840	71,220

#### **CHILDRENS' RATES**

Infant 0-4 year – free

5-12 years – 25% of the room rate per child (sharing with 1 or 2 adults)

5-12 years – 75% of the room rate - Max 3 Kids

### **OUR MEALS**

Full English Breakfast - Ksh 1,500 Buffet lunch - Ksh 1,800 Buffer Dinner - Ksh 2,000

## **OCEAN VIEW SUPPLEMENT (Subject to Availability)**

Add Ksh 1,500/= per room per day





PACKAGE	AMOUNT (	(KSH)
	7 0 0	

Full Board 11,400/- Per Person Per Night
Half Board 10,080/- Per Person Per Night
Day Conference 4,000/- Per person Per Day
Half Day Conference 3,500/- Per person Per Day

#### **FULL BOARD PACKAGE OFFERS:**

- a) Accommodation in a Standard room
- b) Fully Air-conditioned conference hall
- c) LCD Projector & strong WiFi
- d) Full Board meal plan; English breakfast, lunch and dinner
- e)10.00am and 4.00pm tea, juice and snacks
- f) Two ½ litre bottles of mineral water per day
- g) 1 soft drink with meals
- h) PA system with 2 microphones & Podium
- i) Mints
- j) Writing materials: pen and note pad
- k) Flip chart, Board & Markers

#### **HALF BOARD PACKAGE OFFERS:**

- a) Accommodation in a Standard room
- b) Fully Air-conditioned conference hall
- c) LCD Projector & strong WiFi
- d) Half Board meal plan; English breakfast and lunch
- e) 10.00am and 4.00pm tea, juice and snacks
- f) Two ½ litre bottles of mineral water per day
- g) 1 soft drink with meals
- h) PA system with 2 microphones & Podium
- i) Mints
- j) Writing materials: pen and note pad
- k) Flip chart, Board & Markers

#### **DAY CONFERENCE PACKAGE OFFERS:**

- a) Fully Air-conditioned conference hall
- b) LCD Projector & strong WiFi
- c) Buffet Lunch
- d)10.00am and 4.00pm tea, juice and snacks
- e) Two ½ litre bottles of mineral water per day
- f) 1 soft drink with lunch
- g) PA system with 2 microphones & Podium
- h) Mints
- i) Writing materials: pen and note pad
- j) Flip chart, Board & Markers

Laptop is available at an extra cost of Kshs 4,500/= per day.

TRANSFERS	<b>AIRPPORT</b>	SGR
	(Ksh)	(Ksh)
One way transfers: Up to 3 pax	4,000	4,500
Up to 11pax	6,500	7,500
29 seater Rosa Bus	20,000	20,000

We offer transfers to various tourist destinations at Coast at affordable prices

Laundry services are available at affordable rates

#### **BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS (KSH)**

Kenyatta University North Coast Beach Hotel Equity Bank, Digo Road, Mombasa A/C No. 0180 2937 13910

## Equity paybill No: 247247

#### **CANCELLATION POLICY**

4-7 Days 50% of the rack rates 1-3 Days 75% of the rack rates

Less than 24 hours 100% of the rack rates.

Check Out Time : 10.00Am Check In Time : 12.00 Noon

## **EARLY CHECK-IN/OUT - (Subject to availability)**

Early check In - 25% of daily rate Late check Out - 25% of daily rate

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

## **For Reservations:**

- © 0722 209 458 / 0733 409 430 / 020-203 778 4/5
- info@northcoastbeachhotel.com

